
 
 

 

 

нлму-нлмф 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF FUNDING  

$20.5 MILLION 

IN FEDERAL FUNDING  

$11.7 MILLION 
IN OTHER FUNDING  

$980 
THOUSAND 

IN STATE FUNDING  

$6 MILLION 

$173 
THOUSAND 
IN LOCAL FUNDING  

ϝ /ƻǳƴǝŜǎ {ŜǊǾŜŘ ōȅ 5ƻǳƎƭŀǎ-/ƘŜǊƻƪŜŜ 

.Ŝƭƭ ϧ IŀǊƭŀƴ /ƻǳƴǝŜǎ ƛƴ Y¸ 
114,428 

VOLUNTEER HOURS  



 
 

 

нлму-нлмф 

{ŀƭŀǊƛŜǎ ϧ ²ŀƎŜǎ ϷфΣрмтΣннф 

CǊƛƴƎŜ .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ ϷмΣсулΣонс 

tǊƻŦŜǎǎƛƻƴŀƭ CŜŜǎ ϷнноΣотп 

{ǳǇǇƭƛŜǎ ϷуппΣмум 

/ƻƳƳǳƴƛŎŀǝƻƴ ϷнпфΣнмн 

tƻǎǘŀƎŜ ϧ {ƘƛǇǇƛƴƎ ϷноΣумп 

hŎŎǳǇŀƴŎȅ ϷмΣлотΣфпс 

9ǉǳƛǇƳŜƴǘ wŜƴǘŀƭ ϧ aŀƛƴǘŜƴŀƴŎŜ ϷоуΣнун 

tǊƛƴǝƴƎ ϧ 5ǳǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴ ϷмннΣнлм 

¢ǊŀǾŜƭ ϷофрΣлпм 

/ƻƴŦŜǊŜƴŎŜǎ ϧ aŜŜǝƴƎǎ ϷтлΣурм 

LƴǎǳǊŀƴŎŜ ϷмроΣуут 

!ǎǎƛǎǘŀƴŎŜ ǘƻ LƴŘƛǾƛŘǳŀƭǎ ϷпΣпоуΣпфс 

5ŜǇǊŜŎƛŀǝƻƴ ϷнррΣпрф 

/ƻƴǘǊŀŎǘŜŘ {ŜǊǾƛŎŜǎ ϷпΣрур 

CƻƻŘ ϷтноΣмтм 

aƛǎŎŜƭƭŀƴŜƻǳǎ ϷммрΣнту 

/ŀǇƛǘŀƭ tǳǊŎƘŀǎŜǎ ϷртнΣрор 

¢h¢![ 9·t9b5L¢¦w9{ ϷнлΣпсрΣусф 



 
 

 

нлму-нлмф 

Ϸунм  

IŜŀƭǘƘ .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 

ϷмрΣофм  

bǳǘǊƛǝƻƴ .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 

ϷурΣпру 

/Ǌƛǎƛǎκ9ƳŜǊƎŜƴŎȅ 

 .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 

ϷмпΣттс 

{ŜƭŦ-{ǳŶŎƛŜƴŎȅ 

 .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 

ϷтΣоло 

IƻǳǎƛƴƎ .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 

Ϸнр 

hǘƘŜǊ .ŜƴŜŬǘǎ 
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 ƭōǎΦ  
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3810

4117
4421

4601

2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019

Cocke County Residents Served
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 ƭōǎΦ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2631
2529

2666
2870

3282
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Grainger County Residents Served




